Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS53182425   page 1
April 14, 2025 10:39 PM
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Product Specifications & Colors page 3
• Textures page 4

PS53182425   page 2
April 14, 2025 10:39 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: PRLX-CYL2-10-935-10L-FL-U-S-BLAK-MW-BRSS-CBK-DB
Domestic
Preferences
Brand Series Height CRI/CCT Light Level Optics Voltage Dimming
[Blank] = Standard
BAA = Buy America Act
PRLX CYL2 10 = 10"
06 = 6"
927 = 90 CRI, 2700K
930 = 90 CRI, 3000K
935 = 90 CRI, 3500K
940 = 90 CRI, 4000K
10L = 1000 lms, 9.5W
15L = 1500 lms, 13.2W
SP = Spot (19°)
MD = Medium (23°)
NF = Narrow Flood (27°)
FL = Flood (38°)
U = Universal Voltage
       (120-277V)
S = 0-10V and
ELV reverse
phase. 100-5%
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
1. Only product configurations
with this designated prefix
are built to be compliant with
the Buy American Act of 1933
(BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information.
Components shipped
separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
1. Lumen targets above are based
on 90 CRI and 3500K values.
Use IES files for accurate
calculations.
2. See Lumen Table on Page 5 for
exact CCT to Lumen table values.
Housing Color1 Housing Texture Trim Color1 Mounting Type Canopy Shape and Color
Standard Housing Colors:
WHTE = White
BLAK = Black
GRAY = Gray
ROSE = Rose
CAPP = Cappuccino
SAGE = Sage
BRNZ = Bronze
BRSS = Brass
SLVR = Silver
XXXX2 = On-Demand Color
Outer Shade Textures:
MW = Micro Woven (Standard)
NL = Natural Lines
VF = Vertical Fluted
CH = Checkered
QS = Quilted Square
HC = Honeycomb
IC = Iced Out
XX2 = Other Shade Texture
Standard Trim Colors:
WHTE = White
BLAK = Black
SLVR = Silver
BRNZ = Bronze
BRSS = Brass
HTCM = Housing Trim
Color Match

• All products are light weight and much easier to install
than traditional pendants. See Mounting section for Stem
Ordering Codes.
• 10.6" CYL2 weighs approximately 1.2 lbs
• 6.5" CYL2 weighs approximately 1.0 lbs
Warranty
• Standard five-year limited warranty on all parts.
Compliance
• Components are UL recognized and luminaires are cULus
listed for 25˚C ambient environments. Damp Location Listed
• Filament material is UL certified.
• BAA compliant
• RoHS compliant
• ISCC certified (for 3D printed materials). PrentaLux products
will convert to printing our 3D parts with over 65% recycled
or bio-circular materials (using an ISCC certified mass
balance approach). Bio-circular materials are raw materials
from ISCC Plus certified waste streams and residues
including tall oils from the wood processing industry or used
cooking oil from the food processing industry.
• Not to be installed in food prep areas and hazardous
environments which may expose the product to pollutants
such as oil, grease, or VOCs.
• IK02 impact rated. Not for installations in locations such
as gymnasiums, arenas, sports complexes, multi-purpose
rooms, and any other locations where the fixture potentially
will be subject to impacts from external sources.
Sustainability Specifications
• PrentaLux 3D printed parts are produced with at least 65%
recycled or bio-circular materials (using an ISCC certified
mass balance approach).
• ISCC certified. Certification applies only to 3D printed
material.
Standard Housing Colors
Trim Colors
On-Demand Colors
These On-Demand color options for housing and trims may have extended lead times and/or additional costs. Please consult factory.
ROSE - Rose BRSS - BrassSAGE - Sage BRNZ - BronzeCAPP - Cappuccino WHTE - White
WHTE - White HTCM - Housing Trim
Color Match
BLAK- Black
BLAK- Black
GRAY - Gray
RGLD - Rose Gold CITR - Citrona CRWH - Cream White BURG - Burgundy
MEGR - Metallic GreenENGR - Enamel Green
STBR - Stone Brown
MEBL - Metallic Blue
MEPU - Metallic Purple
MCHA - Matcha MYBL - Misty BlueSTBL - Steel Blue DKGY - Dark Gray
SLVR - Silver
BRSS - BrassBRNZ - Bronze SLVR - Silver
Stem Mount Black: Stem Mount White:
CASK36BK